

Terms and Conditions for The Botanic Rimu Apartments Open Day Competition

PROMOTER

The promoter of this competition is The Botanic.

ELIGIBILITY

The competition is open to attendees of The Botanic Rimu Apartments Open Day on December 17, 2024.

Entrants must complete a registration form online or sign up on the day of the event.

By signing up, entrants agree to be added to The Botanic mailing database.

COMPETITION ENTRY

To enter, participants must register their attendance either via pre-registration or by signing up on the day at the event.

Attendance at the event on December 17, 2024, is mandatory, and participants must sign in at the event even if pre-registration has been completed.

PRIZE

The prize is a \$100 voucher for The Clubhouse Café located at The Botanic.

The voucher is non-transferable, cannot be exchanged for cash, and is valid for 12 months from the date of issue.

WINNER SELECTION AND NOTIFICATION

One winner will be randomly drawn after the event.

The winner will be notified via email and announced on The Botanic Facebook page and website.

GENERAL CONDITIONS

The promoter reserves the right to disqualify any entry that does not comply with these terms and conditions.

The promoter reserves the right to modify or cancel the competition if unforeseen circumstances arise.

By entering the competition, participants agree to these terms and conditions.

PRIVACY

The information provided by entrants will be used in accordance with The Botanic's privacy policy and for the purpose of administering the competition.

For any questions or further details, please contact The Botanic via our website or social media channels.